
2016年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 41,727 -2.24% 41,727 -2.24%

2月 41,465 -2.53% 83,192 -2.39%

3月 58,373 13.80% 141,566 3.70%

4月 49,129 -2.58% 190,695 2.00%

5月 44,680 5.01% 235,374 2.56%

6月 51,233 9.87% 286,607 3.79%

7月 50,212 22.67% 336,819 6.23%

8月 48,590 31.83% 385,408 8.90%

9月 48,437 16.25% 433,845 9.67%

10月 58,331 6.77% 492,176 9.32%

11月 68,764 41.86% 560,940 12.48%

12月 75,874 48.03% 636,813 15.80%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


